NON VYEG STARTER TANDOOR

TANDOORI CHICKEN - x
Whole chicken marinated with ginger, garlic, curd and tandoon spices cooked in charcoal

CHICKEN TIKKA
Boneless chicken dumplings marinated with tandoori spices cooked in charcoal

CHICKEN KALMI KEBAB
Chicken leg pieces marinated with red spices cooked in charcoal

CHICKEN SHEEKH KEBAB _ . i
Boneless minced chicken marinated with tandoori spices flavoured with Indianmasala baked in clay oven

CHICKEN MALAI KEBAB
Boneless chicken dumplings marinated with sweat chease spices cooked in clay oven

CHICKEN HARIYAL| KEBAB
Boneless chicken dumplings marinated with spinach paste cooked in charcoal

TANGRI KEBAB
Chicken legs marinated with red spices cooked in charcoal

MUTTON BOTI KEBAB
Boneless mutton dumplings marinated with red spices cooked in charcoal

MUTTON SHEEKH KEBAB
Boneless minced mution mixed with Indian spices cooked in clay oven

MUTTON BURRA KEBAB
Chef's speciality

NAWAEI RAAN
OL yourz spl

TANDOORI POMFRET
Whole pomfret cooked in clay oven

FISH TIKKA
Boneless fish dumplings marinated with Indian spices cooked in charcoal

FISH KALI MIRCH TIKKA
Boneless fish dumplings marinated with black peppercooked in charcoal

MAHI KEBAB
Boneless fish dumplings flavoured with mustard cooked in clay oven

JHINGA JALANI
Tandgori spleciality

TANDOORI BASIL PRAWN
Ol yourz spl

RATE

350
399

399

399

459

1199

389

499

499



STARTER-VEG TANDOOR

PANEER TIKKA
Cottage cheese flavoured with Indian spices cooked in tandoor

PANEER RESHMI TIKKA
Cottage cheese cocked in tandoor flavoured with saffron

HARIYALI PANEER TIKKA
Cottage cheese cooked in tandoor flavoured with spinach, coriander

BADSHAHI PANEER KEBAB
Cottage cheese stuffed with dry fruits finished in tandoor

SHABNAM KI MOTI
Mushroom stuffed with cheese , mild spicy cooked in tandoor

ALOO NAZAKAT
Whole potato stuffed with dry fruits flavoured with roasted cumin cocked in tandoor

SHAHI SABZI SHEEKH KEBAB
Mix veg with Indian spices cooked in tandoor

MIX VEG PLATTER
5 assorted kebab

RATE

349
389
389
389
289
259
259

299



NON YEG CONTINENTAL STARTERS RATE

LM FRIEL LPILRE N 289
Deep fried chicken croquettes served with french fries and coleslaw

OL YOURZ S5PL 349
Chef's speciality

ROASTED CHICKEN 349
Oven baked supreme part of chicken served with garlic bread

FISH & CHIPS 349
Pan fried fish served with wafers, mayonnaise dip and coleslaw

FISH FINGER 299
Finger shaped fish deep fried, served with french fries and mustard mayo

NON VEG CHINESE STARTERS

DRUMSTICK IN SZECHWAN STYLE 249
CRISPY CONJEE LAMB 349
DRAGON PEPPER CHICKEN 299
MANGOLIAN CHICKEN 299
CHICKEN SATAY WITH PEANUT SAUCE 299
GOLDEN FRIED PRAWN 399
LAT ME KAIThai specialityGARLIC PEPPER PRAWN 349
PAN FRIED CHILLY FISH 449
THAI FISH SKEWER 389

CRISPY FISH IN SWEET CHILLY SAUCE 359



SOUP

MANCHOW SOUP
Spicy and tangy soup prepared with vegetable and served with fried noodle

CREAM OF TOMATO SOUP
Thickened puree of tomato with curtons and fresh creams

VEGETABLE CLEAR SOUP
A clarified soup prepared with mixed vegetables

MINESTRONI ITALIA
An ltalian mouthwatering delicacy

VEG SWEET CORN SOUP
Thickened puree mixed up with fresh corn and vegetables

VEG HOT & SOUR SOUP
Spicy and tangy soup flavoured with mushroom and vegetables

TOM YUM SOUP
A clarified soup with a flavour fresh Thai herbs

TOM KHA SOUP
A coconut flavoured soup with Thai herbs and fresh red chillynon veg

CHICKEN TOM KHA SOUP
Coconut flavoured soup with Thai herbs | fresh red chilly & chicken

SPICY CRAB SOUP
Thickened puree mixed up with crab meat and spices

CORIANDER SOUP
Thickened puree flavoured with fresh garden free coriander and chicken

SMOKED CHICKEN MUSHROOM SOUP
Clarified soup with flavour of fresh mushrooms and chicken

BATE
139
139
139
139
139
139
199
199
179
199
169

179



MAIN COURSE VEG- INDIAN RATE

Stuffed green mirchi cooked in peanuts tossed in curry leaves and green chillies

299
METHI MATAR MALAI
A combination of green peas and com kernels tossed in yellow gravy with mawaand fresh cream 299
SHAHJAHANI KOFTA
Mashed paneer dumplings cooked in rich creamy gravy 209
FAMEER LABABDAR
Fresh paneer cooked in [ababdar gravy 349
MAKAI PALAK
Corn kernel cooked with spinach in Indian spices and gravy 299
DUM ALOO KASHMIRI
Kashmiri speciality

299
JEERA ALOO
Chef spl

299
CHOLA DHANIA MASALA
Chef spl

249
OL YOURZ SPL
Chef spl 499
MAIN COURSE VEG- CHINESE
STIR FRIED CHINESE GREEN 259
Exotic veg tossed in mild garlic
VEG SWEET & S0UR 259
Assorted vegetable cooked in tangy sauce
VEG MANCHURIAN 249
Mixed veg dumplings cooked in Chinese spices
CHILLY PANEER 279

Dices of paneer cooked in chilly soya

EXOTIC VEG IN SAUCE OF UR CHOICE 289



STARTER-VEG-CHINE SE

CRISPY CHILLI BABY CORN :
Fresh corn in tangy style crush pepper chilly

SPRING ROLLA
stuff in wraped in wanton sheet

CRACKLING SPINCH MUSHROOMA
fresh spinach marination in sweet and spicy

STEAMED WANTON
Mix veq stuffed in wanton sheet

CRISPY VEG IN SALSA
Assoted veg deep fry in see style

PANEER TEMPURA .
Marinated paneer wraped in phylo pastry

STARTER-VEG-CONTINENTAL

DEEP FRIED CORN IN JALAPINO
Corn on cheese with fresh thyme, wrapped in wanton sheet

DEEP FRIED MUSHROOM WITH CHEESE
Fresh button mushroom, jalapine and permesan

POTATO LEEK ROASTI
Sauted potato stuffed with cheese cooked with leek

SPINACH TRIANGLE
Trianglular shaped dumplings deep fried with spinach , cheese, wanton sheet

CHILLY CHEESE TOAST
Triangular slices of bread baked with cheese and chilly

FALAFEL WITH PITA BREAD
Arabic speciality

POTATO WEDGES
Shallow fried potato slices

FREMNCH FRIES
Traditional potato preparations

RATE
219
219
219
229
219

249

209
219
219
219
173

199

199

ira



MAIN COURSE VEG- CONTINENTAL

MEXICAN CHEESE SASHLIK
Cubes of cottage cheese cooked with shashlik sauce

VEG AUGRATIN
Cubes of mixed vegetable baked in cheese sauce

VEG LASAGNE
Chef's speciality

CANNELLONI
Mixed veg cooked with cheese stuffed inside and baked in cannelloni sheet

OL YOURZ SPL PASTA
Chef's spl

SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO
Spaghetti pasta cooked with brown garlic, persley, cabbage and white wine

MAIN COURSE NON VEG - INDIAN

MURG TIKKA MASALA
Murg tikka cooked in Indian tomato based grawvy

MURG SHAHI KORMA
Chicken marinated with ginger garlic cooked sahi gravy

MURG MAKHANWALA
Chicken cooked in tomato and makhan based gravy

MURG KALI MIRCH
Chicken cooked in deep brown gravy with desi kali mirch

MURG HARA MASALA
Chicken cooked in lighter creamy gravy

MURG PASINDA
Chicken cooked in rich Indian gravy

RATE

279

299

349

349

349

375

449

379

379

379

398
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