NON VEG STARTER TANDOOR	RATE
TANDOORI CHICKEN Whole chicken marinated with ginger, garlic, curd and tandoori spices cooked in charcoal	449
CHICKEN TIKKA Boneless chicken dumplings marinated with tandoori spices cooked in charcoal	350
CHICKEN KALMI KEBAB Chicken leg pieces marinated with red spices cooked in charcoal	399
CHICKEN SHEEKH KEBAB Boneless minced chicken marinated with tandoori spices flavoured with Indianmasala baked in clay oven	399
CHICKEN MALAI KEBAB Boneless chicken dumplings marinated with sweet cheese spices cooked in clay oven	349
CHICKEN HARIYALI KEBAB Boneless chicken dumplings marinated with spinach paste cooked in charcoal	349
TANGRI KEBAB Chicken legs marinated with red spices cooked in charcoal	399
MUTTON BOTI KEBAB Boneless mutton dumplings marinated with red spices cooked in charcoal	449
MUTTON SHEEKH KEBAB Boneless minced mutton mixed with Indian spices cooked in clay oven	459
MUTTON BURRA KEBAB Chef's speciality	449
NAWABI RAAN OL yourz spl	1199
TANDOORI POMFRET Whole pomfret cooked in clay oven	389
FISH TIKKA Boneless fish dumplings marinated with Indian spices cooked in charcoal	499
FISH KALI MIRCH TIKKA Boneless fish dumplings marinated with black peppercooked in charcoal	499
MAHI KEBAB Boneless fish dumplings flavoured with mustard cooked in clay oven	549
JHINGA JALANI Tandoori spleciality	649
TANDOORI BASIL PRAWN OI yourz spl	749

## STARTER-VEG TANDOOR

RATE

PANEER TIKKA Cottage cheese flavoured with Indian spices cooked in tandoor	349
PANEER RESHMI TIKKA Cottage cheese cooked in tandoor flavoured with saffron	389
HARIYALI PANEER TIKKA Cottage cheese cooked in tandoor flavoured with spinach, coriander	389
BADSHAHI PANEER KEBAB Cottage cheese stuffed with dry fruits finished in tandoor	389
SHABNAM KI MOTI Mushroom stuffed with cheese , mild spicy cooked in tandoor	289
ALOO NAZAKAT Whole potato stuffed with dry fruits flavoured with roasted cumin cooked in tandoor	259
SHAHI SABZI SHEEKH KEBAB Mix veg with Indian spices cooked in tandoor	259
MIX VEG PLATTER 5 assorted kebab	599

NON VEG CONTINENTAL STARTERS	RATE
Deep fried chicken croquettes served with french fries and coleslaw	289
OL YOURZ SPL	349
Chef's speciality	
ROASTED CHICKEN	349
Oven baked supreme part of chicken served with garlic bread	
FISH & CHIPS	349
Pan fried fish served with wafers, mayonnaise dip and coleslaw	
FISH FINGER	299
Finger shaped fish deep fried, served with french fries and mustard mayo	
NON VEG CHINESE STARTERS	
DRUMSTICK IN SZECHWAN STYLE	249
CRISPY CONJEE LAMB	349
DRAGON PEPPER CHICKEN	299
MANGOLIAN CHICKEN	299
CHICKEN SATAY WITH PEANUT SAUCE	299
GOLDEN FRIED PRAWN	399
LAT ME KAIThai specialityGARLIC PEPPER PRAWN	349
PAN FRIED CHILLY FISH	449
THAI FISH SKEWER	399
CRISPY FISH IN SWEET CHILLY SAUCE	359

SOUP	RATE
MANCHOW SOUP Spicy and tangy soup prepared with vegetable and served with fried noodle	139
CREAM OF TOMATO SOUP Thickened puree of tomato with curtons and fresh creams	139
VEGETABLE CLEAR SOUP A clarified soup prepared with mixed vegetables	139
MINESTRONI ITALIA An Italian mouthwatering delicacy	139
VEG SWEET CORN SOUP Thickened puree mixed up with fresh corn and vegetables	139
VEG HOT & SOUR SOUP Spicy and tangy soup flavoured with mushroom and vegetables	139
TOM YUM SOUP A clarified soup with a flavour fresh Thai herbs	199
TOM KHA SOUP A coconut flavoured soup with Thai herbs and fresh red chillynon veg	199
CHICKEN TOM KHA SOUP Coconut flavoured soup with Thai herbs , fresh red chilly & chicken	179
SPICY CRAB SOUP Thickened puree mixed up with crab meat and spices	199
CORIANDER SOUP Thickened puree flavoured with fresh garden free coriander and chicken	169
SMOKED CHICKEN MUSHROOM SOUP Clarified soup with flavour of fresh mushrooms and chicken	179

MAIN COLURSE VEG- INDIAN	RATE
Stuffed green mirchi cooked in peanuts tossed in curry leaves and green chillies	299
METHI MATAR MALAI A combination of green peas and corn kernels tossed in yellow gravy with mawaand fresh cream	299
SHAHJAHANI KOFTA Mashed paneer dumplings cooked in rich creamy gravy	299
PANEER LABABDAR Fresh paneer cooked in lababdar gravy	
MAKAI PALAK Corn kernel cooked with spinach in Indian spices and gravy	349
DUM ALOO KASHMIRI Kashmiri speciality	299
JEERA ALOO Chef spl	299
CHOLA DHANIA MASALA Chef spl	299
OL YOURZ SPL Chef spl	249 499
MAIN COURSE VEG- CHINESE	
STIR FRIED CHINESE GREEN Exotic veg tossed in mild garlic	259
VEG SWEET & SOUR Assorted vegetable cooked in tangy sauce	259
VEG MANCHURIAN Mixed veg dumplings cooked in Chinese spices	249
CHILLY PANEER Dices of paneer cooked in chilly soya	279
EXOTIC VEG IN SAUCE OF UR CHOICE	289

STARTER-VEG- CHINE SE	RATE
CRISPY CHILLI BABY CORN Fresh corn in tangy style crush pepper chilly	219
SPRING ROLLA stuff in wraped in wanton sheet	219
CRACKLING SPINCH MUSHROOMA fresh spinach marination in sweet and spicy	219
STEAMED WANTON Mix veg stuffed in wanton sheet	229
CRISPY VEG IN SALSA Assoted veg deep fry in see style	219
PANEER TEMPURA Marinated paneer wraped in phylo pastry	249
STARTER-VEG- CONTINENTAL	
DEEP FRIED CORN IN JALAPINO Corn on cheese with fresh thyme, wrapped in wanton sheet	209
DEEP FRIED MUSHROOM WITH CHEESE Fresh button mushroom, jalapino and permesan	219
POTATO LEEK ROASTI Sauted potato stuffed with cheese cooked with leek	219
SPINACH TRIANGLE Trianglular shaped dumplings deep fried with spinach , cheese, wanton sheet	219
CHILLY CHEESE TOAST Triangular slices of bread baked with cheese and chilly	179
FALAFEL WITH PITA BREAD Arabic speciality	199
POTATO WEDGES Shallow fried potato slices	199
FRENCH FRIES Traditional potato preparations	179

MAIN COURSE VEG- CONTINENTAL	RATE
MEXICAN CHEESE SASHLIK Cubes of cottage cheese cooked with shashlik sauce	279
VEG AUGRATIN Cubes of mixed vegetable baked in cheese sauce	299
VEG LASAGNE Chef's speciality	349
CANNELLONI Mixed veg cooked with cheese stuffed inside and baked in cannelloni sheet	349
OL YOURZ SPL PASTA Chef's spl	449
SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO Spaghetti pasta cooked with brown garlic, persley, cabbage and white wine	349
MAIN COURSE NON VEG - INDIAN	
MURG TIKKA MASALA Murg tikka cooked in Indian tomato based gravy	375
MURG SHAHI KORMA Chicken marinated with ginger garlic cooked sahi gravy	449
MURG MAKHANWALA Chicken cooked in tomato and makhan based gravy	379
MURG KALI MIRCH Chicken cooked in deep brown gravy with desi kali mirch	379
MURG HARA MASALA Chicken cooked in lighter creamy gravy	379
MURG PASINDA Chicken cooked in rich Indian gravy	398